

15 MCA DJ 33/25
RESIDENTS DEVELOPMENT AND WELFARE GROUP
Vs.
RESIDENT WELFARE ASSOCIATION OF DDA SITE NO. I

20.02.2026

Present: Ms. Shewta, Ld. Counsel for the appellant.
Ms. Tanisha, Ld. Counsel for the respondent (through VC).

Both the parties placed on record the names of the proposed persons.

List on **27.02.2026**.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/20.02.2026